

Amandeep Singh Anand vs. Raj Kumar
Ex. no

07.11.2023

Present : Sh. Ravinder Singh, counsel for DH

This is fresh execution petition. It be checked and registered.

Issue notice of the execution petition to the JD on filing PF/RC, returnable on 13.12.2023.

(NAROTTAM KAUSHAL)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (Central)
Delhi/07.11.2023(rd)