

Ex 1195/23

Amandeep Singh Anand Vs Raj Kumar

29.04.2024

Present: Sh. Ravinder Singh, Ld. Counsel for DH.
None for the JD.

Put up with connected matter bearing Misc No.
281/2023 titled 'Amandeep Singh Anand Vs Raj Kumar' on
02.07.2024.

(SANJAY GARG-I)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (Central)
Delhi/29.04.2024(d)