

**Ex 1195/2023**

**Amandeep Singh Anand v. Raj Kumar**

02.07.2024

Present : Sh. Ravinder Singh, Ld. Counsel for DH.  
Sh. Shivam Bhardwaj, Ld. Proxy counsel for  
JD.

Put up with connected matter on **20.08.2024**.

(SANJAY GARG-I)  
Principal District & Sessions Judge (Central)  
Delhi/02.07.2024(ak)