

EX 1195/23

AMANDEEP SINGH ANAND Vs. RAJ KUMAR

20.09.2024

Present : Sh. Ravinder Singh, Ld. Counsel for DH.
None for JD.

Ld. Counsel for DH requests for adjournment for filing details of employment of JD as per previous order.
Allowed.

Put up for further proceedings on **23.10.2024**.

(SANJAY GARG-I)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (Central)
Delhi/20.09.2024 (a)