

EX 1195/23

AMANDEEP SINGH ANAND Vs. RAJ KUMAR

23.10.2024

Present : Sh. Ravinder Singh, Ld. Counsel for DH.
Sh. A. K. Tyagi, Ld. Counsel for JD.

Both the Ld. Counsels submit that parties are renegotiating.

On their request, put up for further proceedings on

23.11.2024.

(SANJAY GARG-I)

Principal District & Sessions Judge (Central)

Delhi/23.10.2024(ak)