

Ex 1195/23
Amandeep Singh Anand Vs Raj Kumar

07.11.2025

Present : None for the DH.
 Sh. A.K. Tyagi, Ld. Counsel for the JD.

Notice be sent to the Railway to attach the retiral
dues/benefits of Sh. Raj Kumar to the tune of Rs.2 Lakhs.

Now to come up for further proceedings on
27.11.2025.

(Virender Kumar Bansal)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (Central)
Delhi/07.11.2025_(D)