

EX 1195/23

AMANDEEP SINGH ANAND Vs. RAJ KUMAR

12.01.2026

The Court is lying vacant.

Present : None for DH.
Sh. Shivam Bhardwaj, Ld. proxy counsel for
respondent.

As per direction, put up for purpose already fixed on

11.02.2026.

(READER)

12.01.2026_(ak)