

Ex. No. 1195/2023

Amandeep Singh Anand Vs Raj Kumar

12.03.2026

Present : DH in person with Ld. Counsel Sh. Saurabh Kumar
(through VC).
None for JD.

As per report of Mediation Center, the matter has
been not settled between the parties.

Put up with connected matter bearing Misc. DJ No.
281/2023 on **25.04.2026**.

(Anju Bajaj Chandna)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (Central)
THC, Delhi/12.03.2026