

Ex. No. 1195/2023
Amandeep Singh Vs Raj Kumar

29.05.2026

File taken up today as 28.05.2026 was declared holiday on account of 'Id-ul-Zuha' vide notification No.77/I-G-4/Genl.-I/DHC dated 26.05.2026.

Present : None.

Put up with connected matter bearing Misc. DJ No. 281/23 on **25.07.2026**.

(Anju Bajaj Chandna)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (Central)
THC, Delhi/29.05.2026